
Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5360 PHAM Quang Huy 1996-07-31 VIE

2 4130 LEE Wonho 1999-08-15 KOR

3 2964 SVECHNIKOV Vladimir 1998-11-09 UZB

4 2750 SINGH Sarabjot 2001-09-30 IND

5 2262 WONG Guanjie Johnathan 1992-08-23 MAS

6 1991 LIU Jinyao 1998-02-12 CHN

7 1957 ZHANG Bowen 1996-04-28 CHN

8 1760 LIM Hojin 2000-12-19 KOR 

9 1542 PHAN Cong Minh 1994-10-14 VIE

10 1500 ZHANG Yifan 2000-09-11 CHN

11 1221 MORIKAWA Seiji 1984-04-20 JPN

12 1172 ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K 1988-02-22 KSA

13 1098 LAI Cong Minh 1999-02-10 VIE

14 1078 JOSEPH Gulfam 1999-12-17 PAK

15 961 RAKHIMZHAN Valeriy 1999-01-27 KAZ

16 910 CHEEMA Arjun Singh 2001-06-13 IND

17 891 POORHOSSEINI LAFMEJANI Sajad 1999-08-19 IRI

18 864 NARWAL Shiva 2006-02-18 IND

19 857 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu 1989-06-12 MGL

20 850 KIM Mose 1998-11-30 KOR

21 838 JOHARIKHOU Amir 1980-07-21 IRI

22 828 HONG Suhyeon 2000-07-10 KOR

23 609 KIM Songguk 1985-10-05 PRK

24 557 PRABOWO Muhamad Iqbal Raia 2005-02-20 INA

25 548 IMANKULOV Eldar 2001-06-16 KAZ

26 513 KAMALOV Mukhammad 2002-10-05 UZB

27 481 RIM Ryusong 2000-01-03 PRK

28 444 VALDEZ Carlo Deniel 2001-07-08 PHI

29 443 TOMAR Varun 2003-09-08 IND

30 412 RANA Kunal 2000-04-28 IND

31 385 KIM Myongun 1997-11-01 PRK

32 382 SUKMANA Wira 1994-10-14 INA

33 350 GOLKHANDAN Vahid 1983-06-24 IRI

34 293 ZIYAU Ziyan 1998-03-05 MDV

35 257 XIE Yu 2000-06-12 CHN

35 257 TOKMOKOV Askat 1989-03-10 KGZ

37 243 NAUMI Muhammad 1996-11-15 INA  

38 226 IWASA Masaki 2002-02-08 JPN

39 225 MAZEPA Maxim 1985-11-13 KAZ

40 193 WAN MUSTAZA Wan Muhamad Syafiq 2000-03-21 MAS

41 168 BAHARI Alif Satria 2004-12-25 INA  

42 161 FOROUGHI Javad 1979-09-11 IRI

43 143 CHOI Su Yeol 1994-06-26 KOR

44 129 NIKITIN Veniamin 2006-04-03 UZB

45 127 AL NMSHAN Hamad 1990-07-29 KUW

46 97 HAN Seungwoo 1983-07-03 KOR

47 93 AL SHAIBA Osama Abdulnasser A 1993-01-20 QAT

48 71 KIM Ki Hyeon 1993-06-04 KOR

49 68 KHADKA Bipesh 1990-12-13 NEP

50 43 NUGRAHA Kresna Arya 1998-05-08 INA  

51 40 SUDKHET Kiettikul 2009-03-30 THA

52 33 SUTIVIRUCH Noppadon 1981-05-26 THA

53 18 ALI Maahy 2000-12-04 MDV

ASIAN RANKING 2023
10m Air Pistol Men

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 4164 PALAK Palak 2005-11-09 IND

2 3536 SINGH Esha 2005-01-01 IND

3 2962 TRINH Thu Vinh 2000-09-21 VIE

4 2740 JIANG Ranxin 2000-05-02 CHN

5 2505 TALAT Kishmala 2002-06-18 PAK

6 2378 WU Chia Ying 1992-10-25 TPE

7 1953 KIM Bomi 1998-10-11 KOR

8 1895 SHING Ho Ching 1994-03-01 HKG

9 1596 AIZAWA Hikaru 1990-06-11 JPN 

10 1509 LIU Heng Yu 2003-03-28 TPE

11 1500 OH Ye Jin 2005-05-10 KOR

12 1301 LI Xue 2000-01-20 CHN

13 1289 NGUYEN Thuy Trang 2004-07-15 VIE

14 1070 ZHAO Nan 2004-05-14 CHN

15 1032 LU Kaiman 2000-03-11 CHN

16 980 DARMOYO Arista Perdana Putri 2005-04-05 INA

17 925 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh 1998-09-11 IRI

18 850 ASYIFA Rihadatul 2009-02-09 INA  

19 828 YU Ai Wen 1995-12-27 TPE

20 703 SEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush 1990-12-20 IRI

21 702 SAENCHA Kamonlak 2007-10-01 THA

22 673 THADIGOL SUBBARAJU Divya 1995-08-14 IND

23 648 CHAMPALAT Natsara 2003-03-09 THA

24 609 YANG Jiin 2003-05-20 KOR

25 598 SANGWAN Rhythm 2003-11-29 IND

26 567 KIM Jeongeun 2003-01-07 KOR

27 519 CHOO Gaeun 2001-01-05 KOR

28 509 QUIROZ Franchette Shayne 1996-10-01 PHI

29 481 YUNUSMETOVA Irina 2001-11-25 KAZ

30 474 RAO Surbhi 1999-10-21 IND

31 417 TEH Xiu Hong 1994-03-11 SGP

32 400 TIRTHAJAYA Lily Sulistyadewi 2001-10-12 INA  

33 336 NG Pei Chin Bibiana 1977-06-16 MAS

34 319 HAN Jiyoung 1994-10-20 KOR

35 293 OH Min Kyung 1986-08-18 KOR

36 265 ENKHBAT Khishigdelger 1995-04-23 MGL

37 257 GHORBANI Mina 1993-11-02 IRI

37 257 VINERKAR Ruchita 1992-12-27 IND

39 228 YAMADA Satoko 1995-02-26 JPN

40 218 NAM Dajung 2003-05-30 KOR

41 193 CHEAH Lee Yean Joseline 1983-11-07 MAS

42 168 ALMIRA Talitha Judith 1995-05-31 INA  

43 161 SASAKI Chizuru 1985-12-02 JPN

44 133 POPELOVA Valeriya 2004-06-04 KAZ

45 129 MOHD ARIFIN Nurul Syasya Nadiah 2002-12-19 MAS

46 118 KIM Minjung 1997-03-26 KOR

47 102 ORITANI Miki 1994-01-12 JPN

48 97 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg 1988-08-08 MGL

49 93 ADI AZHAR Dina Batrisyia Binti 2001-10-13 MAS

50 68 BONAY Maria 1986-12-10 INA  

51 43 MOHAMUD Nasra Mohammed 1990-06-02 QAT

52 9 ZAITSU Mika 1992-05-24 JPN

ASIAN RANKING 2023
10m Air Pistol Women

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5500 SHENG Lihao 2004-12-04 CHN

2 3964 PARK Hajun 2000-04-19 KOR

3 2210 PATIL Rudrankkash Balasaheb 2003-12-16 IND

4 2058 SATPAYEV Islam 1998-09-21 KAZ

5 2017 GUSTAFIAN Fathur 1998-08-21 INA

6 2000 TOMAR Aishwary Pratap Singh 2001-02-03 IND

7 1740 NYANTAI Bayaraa 1991-09-25 MGL

8 1737 PANWAR Divyansh Singh 2002-10-19 IND

9 1350 BABUTA Arjun 1999-01-24 IND

10 1301 KIM Sangdo 1987-05-29 KOR

11 1203 TORTUNGPANICH Napis 1995-03-29 THA

12 1200 OKADA Naoya 1990-10-10 JPN

13 1081 ENDOH Masaya 1998-02-16 JPN

14 1080 SOKHIBOV Javokhir 2005-06-06 UZB

15 1052 NEKOUNAM Amir Mohammad 1998-07-15 IRI

16 961 YU Haonan 1999-04-12 CHN

17 923 SEDAGHAT Mahyar 1996-04-18 IRI

18 910 DU Linshu 2003-04-05 CHN

19 850 CHOO Byounggil 1980-01-15 KOR

20 837 NOROUZIYAN Pourya 1992-01-22 IRI

21 802 HESSLY HAFIZ Haritz Iklil Bin 2000-10-25 MAS

22 766 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin 1999-08-03 KAZ

23 707 SHIMADA Atsushi 1998-07-20 JPN

24 660 RAVISHANKAR Sri Karthik Sabari Raj 2003-04-08 IND

25 602 ROBIUL Md Robiul Islam 1999-03-12 BAN

26 577 NAM Taeyun 1998-03-23 KOR

27 532 IZZUDDIN Afif 2001-03-04 INA  

28 488 AL MUHANADI Ali 1990-10-03 QAT

29 444 KIM Kanghun 1995-06-24 KOR

30 424 TANG Hong An 2004-07-14 SGP

31 417 SHARAR Arnab 2001-11-14 BAN

32 412 CHEN Chun An 1993-01-18 TPE

33 400 NEGARA Paragra Duncan Taruma 1996-08-12 INA  

34 386 LU Shao-Chuan 1997-03-24 TPE

35 356 AL MUTAIRI Ali 1995-08-27 KUW

36 321 WONG Zen Joi Lionel 2005-04-28 SGP

37 319 GAO Qiang 1996-02-23 CHN

38 298 ALAM Tamjid Bin 2002-05-02 BAN

39 293 WIBOWO Davin Rosyiid 1999-07-14 INA  

40 288 HAZARIKA Hriday 2001-10-12 IND

41 268 VALDEZ Jayson 1995-09-15 PHI

42 243 ALSUBAIEI Saud 2000-07-06 KUW

43 225 ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S 1987-09-15 KSA

44 218 SHIFAN Ibrahim 1994-01-26 MDV

45 195 CHOE Daehan 2004-11-30 KOR

46 193 AL BALUSHI Issam 1988-08-04 OMA

47 161 PANYATONG Pongsaton 1996-03-25 THA

48 40 SUNG Chia-Yen 2004-03-29 TPE

49 33 BINMAD Chanon 2000-07-07 THA

ASIAN RANKING 2023
10m Air Rifle Men

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 4257 HUANG Yuting 2006-09-03 CHN

2 4032 HAN Jiayu 2001-12-24 CHN

3 3200 RAMITA Ramita 2004-01-16 IND

4 2050 LEE Eunseo 1993-12-19 KOR

5 1730 OYUNBAT Yesugen 1999-06-20 MGL

6 1550 GHOSH Mehuli 2000-11-20 IND

7 1505 LE Thi Mong Tuyen 2003-02-22 VIE

8 1501 TAN Fernel Qian Ni 2002-03-31 SGP

9 1500 KWON Eunji 2002-12-13 KOR

10 1465 WANG Zhilin 2004-01-16 CHN

11 1350 SEN Tilottama 2008-04-25 IND

12 1313 LIN Ying Shin 1999-04-22 TPE

13 1270 GANHUYAG Nandinzaya 1994-06-27 MGL

14 1051 AREFIN Shaira 2004-12-16 BAN

15 1021 BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta 2004-06-18 KAZ

16 1000 HO Xiu Yi 2000-02-19 SGP

17 964 TAN Natanya Huiyi 2004-12-14 SGP

18 932 PHI Thanh Thao 2004-05-09 VIE

19 910 CHEN Chi 2005-07-19 TPE

20 895 TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar 2000-03-05 UZB

21 850 PARK Hahyanggi 1997-03-04 KOR

22 828 LE Alexandra 2004-05-03 KAZ

23 689 HIRATA Shiori 1999-11-06 JPN

24 660 VALARIVAN Elavenil 1999-08-02 IND

24 660 NANCY Nancy 2004-01-18 IND

26 641 CHEHEL AMIRANI Shermineh 1999-06-20 IRI

26 641 VELOSO Martina Lindsay 1999-10-27 SGP

28 532 TAN Qian Xiu Adele 1999-03-31 SGP

29 513 TALANTBEKOVA Aruuke 2006-12-07 KGZ

30 505 KARAMZADEH Fatemeh 1998-11-26 IRI

31 449 AHMADI Elaheh 1982-05-31 IRI

32 444 YANG Hwa Gyeong 2004-09-23 KOR

33 381 YOO Seonhwa 2001-11-01 KOR

34 356 TOYYIBA Vidya Rafika Rahmatan 2001-05-27 INA  

35 321 NGUYEN Thi Thao 1998-12-21 VIE

36 319 SOLEIMANIJAFARABAD Yalda 2006-12-22 IRI

37 293 HAN Jiwon 2002-01-29 KOR

38 268 ACUNA Amparo Teresa 1997-06-10 PHI

39 257 LAGUTENKO Anora 2006-06-12 TJK

40 243 DHIYAANISA Audrey Zahra 2004-11-10 INA  

41 226 AMINI POZVEH Fatemeh 2000-10-05 IRI

42 225 SASTWEJ Chanittha 2004-11-05 THA

43 218 HAN Dabin 2004-08-07 KOR

44 195 PARK Sunmin 1997-05-17 KOR

45 193 TABASUM Nafisha 2000-04-19 BAN

45 193 AN Yeeun 2003-03-04 KOR

47 168 VEJAYAN Shaveena Mei 2002-02-23 MAS

48 164 NOBATA Misaki 2003-08-25 JPN

49 143 MUBAROKAH Dewi Laila 1999-02-25 INA  

50 133 SADANGI Shriyanka 1995-01-10 IND

51 129 KOLY Kamrun Nahar 2001-10-02 BAN

52 118 SALSABELA Khairunnisa 1998-08-22 INA  

53 102 CHULUUNBADRAKH Narantuya 1985-09-02 MGL

54 97 CHOUKSEY Ashi 2002-03-07 IND

55 93 TRAN Bao 2005-09-22 VIE

56 68 SYED ABDUL HAMID Sharifah Noor Ellyna 2002-03-12 MAS

57 65 FADILLAH Masayyu Putri 2007-03-28 INA

58 43 BUDRUDDIN Alia Husna Binti 2001-02-17 MAS

59 33 JANG Jeongin 2003-09-22 KOR

60 18 KUSUMAWARDANI Diaz 1995-11-02 INA  

61 9 KOBILJONOVA Dilafruz 2004-07-10 UZB

ASIAN RANKING 2023
10m Air Rifle Women

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5500 LIU Rui 2000-01-18 CHN

2 3412 SINGH Esha 2005-01-01 IND

3 2629 YANG Jiin 2003-05-20 KOR

4 2582 FENG Sixuan 2002-11-16 CHN

5 2580 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh 1998-09-11 IRI

6 2354 BHAKER Manu 2002-02-18 IND

7 1905 ZHAO Nan 2004-05-14 CHN

8 1806 WU Chia Ying 1992-10-25 TPE

9 1606 TEO Shun Xie 1988-09-30 SGP

10 1208 TEH Xiu Hong 1994-03-11 SGP

11 1111 SASAKI Chizuru 1985-12-02 JPN

12 1085 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg 1988-08-08 MGL

13 1049 TUMURCHUDUR Bayarmaa 1984-09-01 MGL

14 931 SANGWAN Rhythm 2003-11-29 IND

15 897 TALAT Kishmala 2002-06-18 PAK

16 858 AZHARI Alia Sazana 1991-12-09 MAS

17 699 ZAITSU Mika 1992-05-24 JPN

18 678 SIM Eunji 2000-01-03 KOR

19 660 KIM Yeji 1994-09-26 KOR

20 640 TU YI Yi Tzu 1991-02-11 TPE

21 617 TIEN Chia Chen 1983-12-20 TPE

22 481 YAMADA Satoko 1995-02-26 JPN

23 449 NGUYEN Thuy Trang 2004-07-15 VIE

24 443 TSOLMONBAATAR Anudari 1997-07-09 MGL

25 417 KIM Lana 1989-11-12 KOR

26 385 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn 1990-01-08 THA

27 381 KIM Minseo 2002-10-08 KOR

28 350 KOH Eun 1995-11-09 KOR

29 257 SAENCHA Kamonlak 2007-10-01 THA

30 232 TEH Xiu Yi 1996-02-08 SGP

31 202 NGUYEN Thi Huong 1998-10-11 VIE

32 195 KLAISUBAN Pim-On 1992-07-07 THA

33 164 YADAV Chinki 1997-11-26 IND

34 129 TRINH Thu Vinh 2000-09-21 VIE

35 102 QUIROZ Franchette Shayne 1996-10-01 PHI

36 97 CHAMPALAT Natsara 2003-03-09 THA

37 65 AXENOVA Olga 1998-08-30 KAZ

38 33 HIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn 2001-06-04 THA

ASIAN RANKING 2023
25m Pistol Women

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5032 LI Yuehong 1989-08-28 CHN

2 3822 LIU Yangpan 2001-11-20 CHN

3 2288 CHIRYUKIN Nikita 2002-07-05 KAZ

4 2179 SIDHU Vijayveer 2002-06-21 IND

5 2077 LEE Gunhyeok 1999-03-05 KOR

6 1799 YOSHIOKA Dai 1985-12-14 JPN

7 1696 WANG Xinjie 1996-10-24 CHN

8 1578 BASHIR Ghulam Mustafa 1987-07-04 PAK

9 1506 YULIANTO Anang 1976-12-12 INA

10 1489 ANISH Anish 2002-09-26 IND

11 1365 SONG Jong-Ho 1990-03-01 KOR

12 1331 KIM Seojun 1990-10-28 KOR

13 1177 HA Minh Thanh 1985-06-04 VIE

14 986 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu 1989-06-12 MGL

15 808 PRADITSUDSWAT Theethat 2005-11-20 THA

16 722 SHEKHAWAT Bhavesh 1996-07-29 IND 

17 709 SINGH Adarsh 2001-11-27 IND

18 700 CHEN Haohui 1985-03-13 HKG

19 673 ICHIKAWA Hiroyoshi 1982-11-04 JPN

20 642 SUTEJA Dewa Putu Yadi 1982-05-11 INA

21 567 HONG Sukjin 2002-10-16 KOR

22 550 MARTANTO Totok Tri 1977-03-28 INA

23 548 PHAN Xuan Chuyen 1993-06-20 VIE

24 513 VU Tien Nam 1998-04-08 VIE

25 474 SINGH Gurpreet 1987-12-19 IND

26 412 AMIR HASAN Hasli Izwan 1977-02-22 MAS

27 381 IIMURA Yoshikazu 1983-08-30 JPN

28 350 YOUN Jaeyeon 2000-09-23 KOR

29 321 TRINIPHAKORN Schwakon 2004-09-06 THA

30 319 TAKEUCHI Hibiki 1997-04-11 JPN

31 225 KARNDEE Sriyanon 1988-09-16 THA

32 193 MORI Eita 1983-04-13 JPN

33 170 KABAKOV Artemiy 2006-06-05 KAZ

34 129 YUNUSMETOV Ruslan 2003-04-28 KAZ

35 102 AL BALUSHI Muad 1987-11-30 OMA

36 97 AL-OBAIDLI Abdulla 1989-10-10 QAT

37 65 OYUN Tuguldur 1994-08-22 MGL

38 40 ALHATTALI Jamal Mansoor 1983-05-18 OMA

39 33 PAK Kam In 1999-06-05 MAC

ASIAN RANKING 2023
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5200 DU Linshu 2003-04-05 CHN

2 4500 TOMAR Aishwary Pratap Singh 2001-02-03 IND

3 3350 TIAN Jiaming 2001-09-17 CHN

4 2354 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin 1999-08-03 KAZ

5 2148 KUSALE Swapnil 1995-08-06 IND

6 1806 NOROUZIYAN Pourya 1992-01-22 IRI

7 1637 KIM Sangdo 1987-05-29 KOR

8 1365 SHEORAN Akhil 1995-07-23 IND

9 1334 YU Hao 2002-11-29 CHN

10 1239 KIM Jonghyun 1985-07-21 KOR

11 1113 NYANTAI Bayaraa 1991-09-25 MGL

12 1032 OKADA Naoya 1990-10-10 JPN 

13 989 GUSTAFIAN Fathur 1998-08-21 INA

14 926 YURKOV Yuriy 1983-03-11 KAZ

15 898 TORTUNGPANICH Napis 1995-03-29 THA

16 804 SEDAGHAT Mahyar 1996-04-18 IRI

17 800 SATPAYEV Islam 1998-09-21 KAZ

18 760 CHEON Min Ho 1987-04-06 KOR 

19 698 NEKOUNAM Amirmohammad 1998-07-15 IRI

20 668 SHIMADA Atsushi 1998-07-20 JPN

21 550 VONGSUKDEE Thongphaphum 1999-06-13 THA

22 513 ENDOH Masaya 1998-02-16 JPN

23 474 GURJAR Goldi 1993-03-21 IND 

24 449 WIBOWO Davin Rosyiid 1999-07-14 INA

25 412 OH Junseo 2003-09-18 KOR 

26 385 MO Daiseong 1994-04-13 KOR

27 359 HESSLY HAFIZ Haritz Iklil 2000-10-25 MAS

28 353 BATBAYAR Erkhembayar 2005-04-11 MGL

29 350 KUMAR Niraj 2000-01-21 IND

30 321 LATIF Aqib 1994-10-05 PAK

31 293 ALKHATRI Hamed Said 1985-05-24 OMA

32 289 ADIL Ghufran 1993-12-08 PAK

33 288 SHAKHTORIN Nikita 2004-07-29 KAZ 

34 226 MATSUMOTO Takayuki 1984-01-10 JPN 

35 168 AL BALUSHI Issam 1988-08-04 OMA

36 65 AL-MUHANNADI Ali 1990-10-03 QAT

37 40 OSHIO Hayato 2001-09-04 JPN 

38 33 HAJI Mahmood Ali Ebrahim Ali 1991-03-11 BRN

ASIAN RANKING 2023
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 4660 SAMRA Sift Kaur 2001-09-09 IND

2 3102 ZHANG Qiongyue 2004-03-12 CHN

3 3050 LEE Eunseo 1993-12-19 KOR

4 2896 CHOUKSEY Ashi 2002-03-07 IND

5 2270 XIA Siyu 2003-01-08 CHN

6 2055 HAN Jiayu 2001-12-24 CHN

7 1895 OYUNBAT Yesugen 1999-06-20 MGL

8 1670 BAE Sanghee 1992-02-01 KOR

9 1580 HIRATA Shiori 1999-11-06 JPN

10 1541 ALTUKHOVA Arina 2003-09-23 KAZ

11 1271 BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta 2004-06-18 KAZ

12 1081 LE Alexandra 2004-05-03 KAZ

13 1046 KAUSHIK Manini 2000-10-23 IND

14 1032 SADANGI Shriyanka 1995-01-10 IND

15 828 PODDER Ayushi 2000-10-23 IND

16 800 VELOSO Martina Lindsay 1999-10-27 SGP

17 649 DHIYAANISA Audrey Zahra 2004-11-10 INA

18 641 SADEGHIAN Armina 2002-01-22 IRI

19 567 MOHAMED TAIBI Nur Suryani 1982-09-24 MAS

20 539 AHMADI Elaheh 1982-05-31 IRI

21 513 KHEDMATI Najmeh 1996-06-09 IRI

21 513 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham 1990-10-22 MGL

23 449 BUDRUDDIN Alia Husna 2001-02-17 MAS

24 443 HORINOUCHI Ai 2000-06-19 JPN

25 412 GRIGORYEVA Anastassiya 2007-05-19 KAZ

26 387 MATSUMOTO Yasuyo 1990-11-21 JPN

27 385 LEE Kyerim 1990-08-31 KOR

28 381 KIM Jehee 1996-01-14 KOR

29 353 DARYANTI Monica 1994-07-30 INA

30 321 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine 1990-09-24 SGP

31 289 MOHPRASIT Jayden Jitrawee 2005-11-01 THA

32 257 ACUNA Amparo Teresa 1997-06-10 PHI

32 257 CHULUUNBADRAKH Narantuya 1985-09-02 MGL

34 195 SHIMIZU Ayano 1990-11-18 JPN

35 193 TAN Adele Qian Xiu 1999-03-31 SGP

36 164 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 1994-06-27 MGL

37 133 KARAMZADEH Fatemeh 1998-11-26 IRI

38 129 NAKAGUCHI Haruka 1998-01-13 JPN

39 97 AL TARSHI Amina Khamis Abdullah 1989-01-10 OMA

40 71 PARK Sunmin 1997-05-17 KOR

41 33 PLENGSAENGTHONG Ratchadaporn 1988-07-25 THA

42 9 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak 1990-11-19 THA

ASIAN RANKING 2023
50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5091 ALRASHIDI Abdullah 1963-08-21 KUW

2 4032 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh 1998-07-01 IND

3 2480 LEE Meng Yuan 1994-08-25 TPE

4 2238 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh 1987-10-18 QAT

5 2000 AL-ATTIYA Nasser 1970-12-21 QAT

6 1970 YECHSHENKO Eduard 1999-11-13 KAZ

7 1767 KIM Minsu 2000-09-23 KOR

8 1766 AL RASHEDI Mansour 1984-12-04 KUW

9 1664 YECHSHENKO Alexandr 1987-09-09 KAZ

10 1602 CHAND Usman 1984-12-18 PAK

11 1550 WU Yunxuan 2003-01-24 CHN

12 1349 AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh 1973-10-29 QAT

13 1303 KHANGURA Gurjoat 1994-07-12 IND

14 1237 LIU Jiangchi 1992-03-15 CHN

15 1202 BIN FUTAIS Saif 1973-09-02 UAE

16 1147 CHO Minki 1985-10-09 KOR

17 1109 BAJWA Angad Vir Singh 1995-11-29 IND

18 829 ALDAIHANI Mohammad 1983-08-01 KUW

19 722 LEE Jongjun 1989-12-16 KOR

20 705 POCHIVALOV David 1997-09-05 KAZ

21 649 ALSAAD Abdulaziz 1994-06-05 KUW

22 646 CHO Yongseong 1986-01-25 KOR

23 641 TOGUCHI Shotaro 1999-06-28 JPN

24 617 HAN Xu 2001-05-09 CHN

25 598 MUKHAMEDIYEV Alexandr 1998-09-06 KAZ

26 567 HWANG Jung Soo 1982-05-18 KOR

27 532 MOHAMED Hasan 1986-04-13 BRN

28 529 ALWATT Tammar 1989-09-12 BRN

29 447 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud Alhassan 1985-03-24 KSA

30 443 DOUSTIRAMI Ali 1972-06-26 IRI

31 388 ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T 1968-09-23 KSA

32 359 JANGPANICH Tanapat 1997-08-31 THA

33 321 ALSHAMMARI Hatim Murdhi M 1989-08-20 KSA

34 293 AL FAIHAN Abdulaziz 1983-09-29 KUW

35 289 SADIQ Ahmad Usman 1985-12-17 PAK

36 243 MACHZHON Yunus 1997-03-04 KAZ

37 226 AHMAD Mohamed 1970-09-19 UAE

38 225 PHASEE Pitipoom 1977-12-13 THA

39 218 YARAD Marcelo Yamal 1969-10-04 PLE

40 164 AL KUWARI Mohammed Ahmed 1995-04-06 QAT

41 143 SALHE Jorge Antonio 1974-08-24 PLE

42 118 AL-ISHAQ Ali 1993-10-28 QAT

43 93 AL HATTALI Naghmush 1987-08-10 OMA

44 71 ALKHALIFA Khalifa 1987-10-04 BRN

45 68 SARKIS Samer 1983-10-01 LBN

46 65 JOSEPH LEE Joon Kit 1997-01-22 MAS

47 43 SEDELNIKOV Artyom 2004-05-06 KAZ

48 18 AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz 1973-10-19 QAT

49 9 LI Bolin 1997-08-18 CHN

ASIAN RANKING 2023
Skeet Men

Asian Shooting
Confederation



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5200 JIANG Yiting 2004-08-01 CHN

2 4350 GAO Jinmei 1990-08-12 CHN

3 3627 ORYNBAY Assem 1993-09-07 KAZ

4 3372 PANARINA Olga 1970-03-26 KAZ

5 2759 AL SHARSHANI Reem 1995-02-19 QAT

6 1865 ALSHAMAA Eman 1989-02-18 KUW

7 1729 KRAVCHENKO Zoya 1999-05-24 KAZ

8 1702 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya 1986-05-03 THA

9 1577 JANG Kookhee 2000-02-24 KOR

10 1500 WEI Meng 1989-06-14 CHN

11 1460 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa 1995-05-11 THA

12 1228 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah 1990-11-14 KUW

13 1087 RATHORE Darshna 2001-09-03 IND

14 1082 MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam 1996-02-24 QAT

15 1022 DHALIWAL Parinaaz 2001-11-30 IND

16 923 SEKHON Ganemat 2000-11-29 IND

17 891 NASSYROVA Rinata 1995-04-18 KAZ 

18 852 ALASAM, Maryam 1987-05-02 BRN

19 832 SUTARPORN Nutchaya 1987-05-21 THA

20 777 ALNAJEM, Latifa 1987-01-05 BRN

21 769 AN Il Ji 1986-08-19 KOR

22 759 ALZAABI Fatema 1986-03-31 KUW

23 709 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam 1996-02-24 QAT

24 571 HASSANI, Maryam 1993-10-08 BRN

25 567 MOLCHANOVA Anastassiya 1989-08-17 KAZ 

26 417 HUANG Sixue 1991-10-08 CHN

27 412 SHAKTAWAT Karttiki Singh 2001-11-05 IND

28 293 KHASSYANOVA Olga 1996-07-18 KAZ

29 257 KIM Chaeeun 1996-11-01 KOR 

30 226 ORIHARA Rika 1997-02-21 JPN 

31 168 ALRASHIDI Shaikhah 1978-01-25 KUW

32 164 KOJIMA Yuka 1999-11-29 JPN 

33 143 ALMAHASNI Fatema 1992-10-17 BRN

34 133 AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim Ahmed 1991-01-05 OMA

35 71 KWON Soyoung 1970-06-10 KOR 

ASIAN RANKING 2023
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Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 5500 QI Ying 1997-01-23 CHN

2 4210 ALRASHIDI Talal 1993-07-24 KUW

3 2412 CHENAI Kynan 1991-01-29 IND

4 2322 AL-RUMAIHI Mohammed 1989-03-03 QAT

5 2305 YANG Kun-Pi 1998-08-11 TPE

6 2102 SANDHU Zoravar Singh 1977-08-07 IND

7 1981 ABUSHARIB Saeed 1983-08-31 QAT

8 1850 AISALBAYEV Alisher 2001-10-05 KAZ

9 1696 ALFAIHAN Abdulrahman 1986-06-24 KUW

10 1325 KHASSYANOV Victor 1984-06-18 KAZ

11 1212 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj 1987-06-06 IND

12 1200 YEGANEH ROHOLLAHI Seyed Babak 1970-06-29 IRI

13 1087 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad 1980-08-18 QAT

14 1062 MOUSSA Alain 1984-01-01 LBN

15 1057 AHN Daemyeong 1990-11-23 KOR

16 1048 ALMUDHAF Khaled 1978-06-12 KUW

17 951 CHUANG Han-Lin 1994-04-28 TPE

18 850 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad 1990-11-20 JOR   

19 799 GUO Yuhao 1991-02-18 CHN

20 789 EL NAJJAR Walid 1975-05-16 LBN

21 691 PARVARESH NIA Mohammad Hossein 1993-07-03 IRI

22 660 YU Haicheng 1998-04-05 CHN

23 645 BEYRANVAND Mohammad 2008-08-25 IRI

24 626 AL KHATRI Said 1985-07-11 OMA

25 577 WANG Yuhao 2004-01-31 CHN

26 567 LAKSHAY Lakshay 1998-11-04 IND

27 545 KIM Suyeong 1995-08-02 KOR

28 544 ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A 1988-04-03 KSA

29 488 MEQLAD Naser 1982-08-12 KUW

30 474 NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh 1976-11-29 PAK

31 417 TOPACIO Hagen Alexander 1989-11-05 PHI

32 400 BEJJANI Elie 1975-07-21 LBN

33 392 BEDAREV Maksim 2002-06-04 KAZ

34 385 POCHIVALOV Daniil 2004-06-08 KAZ

35 293 ALHAMMADI Ahmed 1978-12-09 UAE

36 257 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh 1999-06-30 IND

37 195 OYAMA Shigetaka 1981-08-25 JPN

38 193 CARAG Carlos 1971-02-02 PHI

38 193 AL MANDHARI Abdullah Saif Suwaid 1990-12-11 OMA

40 168 FEDOROV Alexander 1992-06-29 KAZ

41 161 BERNARD YEOH Cheng Han 1969-04-11 MAS

42 133 ALADWANI Bader 2000-08-14 KUW

43 129 ALMHEIRI Yahya 1978-01-11 UAE

44 102 CHEN Kuei-Peng 1998-08-14 TPE

45 97 JUNG Chang Hee 1975-01-01 KOR

46 93 KOLOMOYETS, Maxim 1986-04-16 KAZ

47 65 NGUYEN Hoang Diep 1980-01-07 VIE

48 58 CHIKULAYEV Artyom 1998-06-08 KAZ

49 43 GHULOOM, Ismaeel 1995-12-24 BRN

50 33 ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S 1981-07-23 KSA

51 9 CHU Sein Chau 1974-05-13 MAS
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Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 4822 ZHANG Xinqiu 1994-09-03 CHN

2 3327 DMITRIYENKO Mariya 1988-03-24 KAZ

3 3000 WU Cuicui 1987-12-16 CHN

4 2556 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan 1997-07-06 KAZ

5 2140 ALHAWAL Shahad 1987-03-06 KUW

6 2087 CHO Seonah 1997-08-02 KOR

7 1988 BASSIL Ray 1988-10-20 LBN

8 1737 ALHAWAL Sarah 1987-03-06 KUW

9 1641 LIN Yi Chun 1981-07-05 TPE

10 1604 KORBAN Lea 1999-01-18 LBN

11 1392 KEER Manisha 1999-07-15 IND

12 1363 KUMARI Rajeshwari 1991-12-10 IND

13 1334 RAJAK Preeti 2002-11-06 IND

14 1330 ABDULMALIK Hajar 1995-09-04 KUW

15 1237 LEE Bo Na 1981-07-22 KOR

16 1200 WANG Xiaojing 1992-05-03 CHN

17 1150 LI Qingnian 1981-03-23 CHN

18 945 BUARKI Marwa 2001-03-28 BRN

19 890 LIU Wan Yu 1995-07-16 TPE

20 768 PARVARESH NIA Marziyeh 1999-05-05 IRI

21 700 AL HOUSNI Reem 1987-06-19 OMA

22 691 CHOWDHARY Shagun 1983-06-26 IND

23 548 HOANG Thi Tuat 1982-07-19 VIE

24 536 FARAHPOUR BIDGOLI Shiva 1986-05-24 IRI

25 525 AL-KHALAF Kholoud 1977-12-18 QAT

26 513 PRILEPINA Anastassiya 2002-12-28 KAZ

27 481 KANG Geeeun 1990-10-15 KOR

28 417 SAFITRI Adylia 1994-02-09 INA

29 361 ALYASSI Ayesha 1994-02-07 UAE

30 350 KIM Bokyung 1999-03-29 KOR

31 288 HARIS Sabeera Haris 2006-10-30 IND

32 257 LEE Hwajin 1969-04-09 KOR

33 243 SULAITI Maryam Fadhel Abdulla Mejren 1994-10-08 BRN

34 226 SARMANOVA Nargiza 2004-07-23 KAZ

35 225 NGUYEN Thi Tuyet Mai 1983-06-28 VIE

36 218 NASRALLA Fatema 1990-04-22 BRN

37 193 ALBINALI Metha Hamad 1995-04-30 QAT

38 164 VIRAVAIDYA Nanpapas 1964-11-17 THA

39 133 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan 1967-08-20 THA

40 102 AL SALTI Rabah 1990-05-18 OMA

41 71 SRESTHAPORN Salisa 1993-02-18 THA

42 40 KIM Haneul 1998-11-10 KOR
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